CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Mark Voss

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District 1
Type of Organization: _X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
X __ Pre-primary January report From6/5/19 to 8/1/19
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 6984.00

+

IN-KIND $ 0

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 6984.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

see attached

TOTAL 4835.24

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL 0
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_$2146.13
| certify that this is a full and true statement m, \w 8/1/2019
Signature Date
Printed NameTina Voss Email _tvoss1222@gmail.com

Address4551 Margaret St. White Bear Township, MN 55110 Phone 612-310-1342



Mark Voss


Mark Voss


Mark Voss


Mark Voss



Date

6/29/2019 17:58

7/2/2019 13:44

7/2/2019 17:09

7/2/2019 17:42

7/2/2019 19:32

7/2/2019 20:43

7/3/2019 9:29

7/3/2019 10:51

7/3/2019 11:26

7/3/2019 11:36

Amount Recipient

25

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Mark Voss

Donor First
Name

Mark

MIKE

Nicholas

Matt

John

Sheila

Steven

Michael

dave

Jason

Donor Last
Name

Voss

MCCAULEY

Murphy

Fairbanks

Chase

Rice

Raatikka

Gibbons

Holzer

Damman

Donor Addrl Donor City

4551 Margaret st White bear
township

7602 Upper 17Th Oakdale
StN

109 W Burleigh  bismarck

ave #102

2405 Helena Ave Oakdale
N

9325 Newton Ave Brooklyn Park
N

10745 114th St N Stillwater

11 6th Ave S Sartell
2134 4th St E St. Paul
1305 zanzibar plymouth
2545 Hallquist Red wing

Ave

Donor
State

MN

MN

ND

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

Donor ZIP Donor Country

55110

55128

58504

55128

55444

55082

56377

55119

55447

55066

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Donor Occupation

Sheet metal worker

FST

BUSINESS REP

Sheet Metal

Sheet metal worker

Administrator

Business
Representative

Business Agent

sheet metal worker

sheet metal worker

Donor
Employer

Local 10

SMW 10

SMW local #10

Local 10

Sheet metal
workers local
#10

Sheet Metal
Benefit Office

SMART Local
10

SMW Local 10

smw 10

Smw10



7/3/2019 12:34 100 Mark Voss Paul Martin 23261 Oneida St  Saint Francis MN 55070 United States Construction Local #10

NW

7/3/2019 13:23 100 Mark Voss Mark Rogers 25015 475th Ave Dell Rapids SD 57022 United States Business SMART LU 10

Representative

7/9/2019 10:17 100 Mark Voss Joel Rasmussen 1681 East Cope  Maplewood MN 55109 United States Business SMART Local
Avenue Representative 10

7/26/2019 10:06 25 Mark Voss Mark Pothen 5732 Elliot Ave.  Minneapolis MN 55417 United States Chief of Operations IUOE Local #49

7/26/2019 10:11 100 Mark Voss Jason George 13361 Coachford Rosemount MN 55068 United States Legislative Director IUOE Local 49
Avenue

7/26/2019 10:09 50 Mark Voss Travis Strozyk 921 Rice Creek Fridley MN 55432 United States Business Agent Local 563

Terrace



Contributions:

Sheet Metal Workers PAC 10 6/5/19.
651-770-0991

1681 Cope ave.

Maplewood, MN 55109

IBEW Political Education Fund 6/5/19
651-776-4239

1330 Conway ST STE 110

St Paul, MN 55106

IUPAT District Council 82 PAC6/18/19
651-224-5480

3205 County Drive

Little Canada, MN 55117

Teamsters Local 120 7/2/2019
Political Action Committee (120PAC)
Committee No. 80023
763-267-6120

9422 Ulysees Street NE, Suite 120
Blaine, MN 55434

Minnesota Pipe Trades Association 7/18/19

PAC Fund #30599
651-645-4540

4402 Airpark Blvd
Duluth, MN 55811

Heat and Frost Insulators Local #34 7/22/19

PAC FUND REG #30691
PH#651-312-1245

95 Empire Drive

St Paul, MN 55103

Local No. 49 Engineers Political Fund 7/26/19

612-788-9441
2829 Anthony Lane S.
Minneapolis, MN 55418

Plumbers Local Union 34 7/19/19
Legal Fund Pac#30083
651-224-3828

353 W. 7th ST. Suite 104

Saint Paul, MN 55102

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$300



International Union of Painters 7/18/19.

Allied Trades Local 61
Political Action Fund
651-224-5480

3205 County Drive

Little Canada, MN 55117

Roy Magnuson 7/30/19.
Ramsey County Sheriffs office
651-341-9614

727 Wheelock Parkway W.

St Paul, MN 55117

Doug Christy 7/28/19.
Local 10 BA
651-261-6023

32555 Bear Creek Rd.
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Website
(please see Act Blue report for details)

Cash Loan from myself (Mark Voss)

Expenses:

$200

$200

$100

$1400

$584

(56984)

Context Communications, website, printed material design 6/18/19. -$1000

Honsa-Binder Printing Inc, buttons, signs, mailer printing. 7/19/19.

van access 7/19/19

Do-good Biz 7/31/19, postage and prep for mailer.

-$1943.80
-5667

-$1224.44
(-54835.24)
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