CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committee, o	r corporation	
Office soug	ght or ballot question _	Di	strict
Type of Org	ganization: Car	ndidate Committee Political (Action	n) Committee/Corporation
Type of rep		ry January report F	Reporting period: Fromto
the instructi	ions page. Use a separate emization must include n \$	CONTRIBUTIONS ceived during the period of time covered by this report. So sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source the name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed.	hat exceed \$100 during the calendar
IN-KIND	\$		
TOTAL RECE	= IVED \$		
		EXPENDITURES	
	•	r a political purpose during period of time covered by rep date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.	oort. Attach additional sheets if
Date		Purpose	Amount
			TOTAL
separate repo		CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expeadditional sheets if necessary.	enditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose	Name & Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt
			TOTAL
			101712
	ACCOUNT BALANCE:	statement Voo	
		Signature	Date
Printed Na	me	Email	
Address		Phone_	

Date	Amount	Recipient	Donor First Name	Donor Last Name	Donor Addr1	Donor City	Donor State	Donor ZIP	Donor Country	Donor Occupation	Donor Employer
6/29/2019 17:58	25	Mark Voss	Mark	Voss	4551 Margaret st	White bear township	MN	55110	United States	Sheet metal worker	Local 10
7/2/2019 13:44	100	Mark Voss	MIKE	MCCAULEY	7602 Upper 17Th St N	Oakdale	MN	55128	United States	FST	SMW 10
7/2/2019 17:09	100	Mark Voss	Nicholas	Murphy	109 W Burleigh ave #102	bismarck	ND	58504	United States	BUSINESS REP	SMW local #10
7/2/2019 17:42	100	Mark Voss	Matt	Fairbanks	2405 Helena Ave N	Oakdale	MN	55128	United States	Sheet Metal	Local 10
7/2/2019 19:32	100	Mark Voss	John	Chase	9325 Newton Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55444	United States	Sheet metal worker	Sheet metal workers local #10
7/2/2019 20:43	100	Mark Voss	Sheila	Rice	10745 114th St N	Stillwater	MN	55082	United States	Administrator	Sheet Metal Benefit Office
7/3/2019 9:29	100	Mark Voss	Steven	Raatikka	11 6th Ave S	Sartell	MN	56377	United States	Business Representative	SMART Local 10
7/3/2019 10:51	100	Mark Voss	Michael	Gibbons	2134 4th St E	St. Paul	MN	55119	United States	Business Agent	SMW Local 10
7/3/2019 11:26	100	Mark Voss	dave	Holzer	1305 zanzibar	plymouth	MN	55447	United States	sheet metal worker	smw 10
7/3/2019 11:36	100	Mark Voss	Jason	Damman	2545 Hallquist Ave	Red wing	MN	55066	United States	sheet metal worker	Smw10

7/3/2019 12:34 100	Mark Voss	Paul	Martin	23261 Oneida St NW	Saint Francis	MN	55070	United States	Construction	Local #10
7/3/2019 13:23 100	Mark Voss	Mark	Rogers	25015 475th Ave	Dell Rapids	SD	57022	United States	Business Representative	SMART LU 10
7/9/2019 10:17 100	Mark Voss	Joel	Rasmussen	1681 East Cope Avenue	Maplewood	MN	55109	United States	Business Representative	SMART Local 10
7/26/2019 10:06 25	Mark Voss	Mark	Pothen	5732 Elliot Ave.	Minneapolis	MN	55417	United States	Chief of Operations	IUOE Local #49
7/26/2019 10:11 100	Mark Voss	Jason	George	13361 Coachford Avenue	Rosemount	MN	55068	United States	Legislative Director	IUOE Local 49
7/26/2019 10:09 50	Mark Voss	Travis	Strozyk	921 Rice Creek Terrace	Fridley	MN	55432	United States	Business Agent	Local 563

Contributions:

Sheet Metal Workers PAC 10 6/5/19. 651-770-0991 1681 Cope ave. Maplewood, MN 55109	\$600
IBEW Political Education Fund 6/5/19 651-776-4239 1330 Conway ST STE 110 St Paul, MN 55106	\$600
IUPAT District Council 82 PAC6/18/19 651-224-5480 3205 County Drive Little Canada, MN 55117	\$600
Teamsters Local 120 7/2/2019 Political Action Committee (120PAC) Committee No. 80023 763-267-6120 9422 Ulysees Street NE, Suite 120 Blaine, MN 55434	\$600
Minnesota Pipe Trades Association 7/18/19 PAC Fund #30599 651-645-4540 4402 Airpark Blvd Duluth, MN 55811	\$600
Heat and Frost Insulators Local #34 7/22/19 PAC FUND REG #30691 PH#651-312-1245 95 Empire Drive St Paul, MN 55103	\$600
Local No. 49 Engineers Political Fund 7/26/19 612-788-9441 2829 Anthony Lane S. Minneapolis, MN 55418	\$600
Plumbers Local Union 34 7/19/19 Legal Fund Pac#30083 651-224-3828 353 W. 7th ST. Suite 104 Saint Paul, MN 55102	\$300

International Union of Painters 7/18/19.	\$200
Allied Trades Local 61	
Political Action Fund	
651-224-5480	
3205 County Drive	
Little Canada, MN 55117	
Roy Magnuson 7/30/19.	\$200
Ramsey County Sheriffs office	
651-341-9614	
727 Wheelock Parkway W.	

Doug Christy 7/28/19. \$100 Local 10 BA 651-261-6023 32555 Bear Creek Rd. Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Website \$1400

(please see Act Blue report for details)

St Paul, MN 55117

Cash Loan from myself (Mark Voss) \$584

(\$6984)

Expenses:

Context Communications, website, printed material design	-\$1000	
Honsa-Binder Printing Inc, buttons, signs, mailer printing.	7/19/19.	-\$1943.80
van access 7/19/19		-\$667
Do-good Biz 7/31/19, postage and prep for mailer.		-\$1224.44 (-\$4835.24)